PRODUCT
PORTFOLIO
The data and characteristics of this catalog may be changed even without notice and, therefore, are not binding for the purpose of supply.
PRODUCT
PORTFOLIO
4

This is to certify:
That the Pneumatic Actuator
with type designation(s)
DA-DAN - Double Acting Scotch Yoke, SR-SRN - Spring Return Single Acting Scotch Yoke
Issued to
OMAL SPA
Rodengo Saiano BS, Italy
is found to comply with
DNV GL rules for classification – Ships Pt.4 Ch.6 Piping systems
DNVGL-OS-D101 – Marine and machinery systems and equipment, Edition January 2018
Application :
Product(s) approved by this certificate is/are accepted for installation on vessels classed by
DNV GL.
Type Dsgn. press./Torque
DA-DAN - Double Acting Scotch Yoke See certificate
SR-SRN - Spring Return Single Acting Scotch Yoke See certificate
Issued at Høvik  on 2018-08-01
for DNV GL
Marianne Spæren Marveng
This Certificate is valid until 2023-07-31.
DNV GL local station: Milan
Approval Engineer: Sinisa Sedlan
Head of Section
This Certificate is subject to terms and conditions overleaf. Any significant change in design or construction may render this Certificate invalid.
The validity date relates to the Type Approval Certificate and not to the approval of equipment/systems installed.
RINA Services S.p.A.
Via Corsica, 12 - 16128 Genova
Tel +39 010 53851
TYPE APPROVAL CERTIFICATE
No. MAC095121CS/002
This is to certify that the product identified below is in compliance with the regulations herewith
specified.
Description BUTTERFLY VALVES
Type WAFER/LUG TYPE
Applicant OMAL S.P.A
VIA PONTE NUOVO 11/1
25050 Rodengo-Saiano (BS)
ITALY
Manufacturer
Place of manufacture
OMAL S.P.A
VIA PONTE NUOVO 11/1
25050 Rodengo-Saiano (BS)
ITALY
Reference standards Part C, Chapter 1, Section 10 of RINA Rules
Issued in   Genoa  on  November 19, 2021.  This Certificate is valid until   October 16, 2026
___________________________________________
RINA Services S.p.A.
Marco Dardano
This Certificate annuls and replace the previous one No. MAC242716CS .
This Certificate consists of this page and 1 enclosure
Digitally signed by RINA Services S.p.A. on 22 Nov 2021. No handwritten signature is provided.
Registration No 20 20533 01 Validity
Test Report No PS-20533-20-L from 2020-12-02
File reference 20533-01 until 2023-12-02
TÜV NORD Italia S.r.l. (TÜV NORD Group) Cerro Maggiore, 2020-12-02
Via Turati, 70 - 20023 Cerro Maggiore (MI) www.tuev-nord.it prodotto@tuev-nord.it
Please also pay attention to the information stated overleaf
C E R T I F I C A T E
This certifies that the company
Omal S.p.A.
Via Ponte Nuovo, 11
25050 Rodengo Saiano (BS)
Italy
Is authorized to provide the product mentioned below